Description
The Optelecom® 9741D models digitise and transport four video
signals and three duplex data channels over one optical fiber.
The use of 10-bit video sampling provides extremely high video
quality. The RS-232, user-configurable RS-422/RS-485
Manchester 2-wire, and RS-485 2-wire ports add capability to this
basic four-channel transport card.
The wide operating temperature range of these units makes the

Connector type ST (others optional) ST (others optional)
*Due to fiber bandwidth, the maximum transmission distance may be limited to 4 km for MMH.
Ordering Information
Models Description Fiber type
9741DT-MM-ST 4-channel digital video transmitter with 2-way data 1x MM
9741DR-MM-ST 4-channel digital video receiver with 2-way data 1x MM
9741DT-SM-ST 4-channel digital video transmitter with 2-way data 1x SM
9741DR-SM-ST 4-channel digital video receiver with 2-way data 1x SM
The quality management system used in the development, production, sales, and support of
this product is ISO 9001:2008 certified by LRQA.
© Siqura B.V. 2016 - Version 1.4 - Subject to modification.